Analog torque gauge ATG3CN-S

Type ATG, dial gauge display, direct reading, 0.3 - 3Ncm

Item number: ATG3CN-S
Product weight (kg): 0.295 kg
Packing unit: 1

MA@

- Memory pointer for easy torque reading
- Compact portable handheld design

- Top and side scales for easy reading

- Three fingered keyless chuck
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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Torque (Ncm):
Direction:
Accuracy:

Length (mm):
Graduation (Ncm):
Chuck Grip @:
Outer diameter @:

Manufacturer:

DIMENSIONS

0.3-3

Bi-directional

+/-2

99

0.05

43.5

Tohnichi Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
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DIMENSIONS

Length (mm): 99

Note:

- Aluminum case and steel chuck are standard for ATG models. Plastic case and chuck can be ordered separately.
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